Boiler
Sensor
iSeries-S
4-way Valve with Low Temperature Zones
Supply
Sensor
Instruction Sheet
iSeries - Setpoint (iSeries-S)

G
F
Ordering Information
Replacement Parts
Model Description
9300-2044RP Strap-on Sensor
9300-2052RP Outdoor Sensor
iT024Q6A1 Outdoor Reset Actuator
iU024Q6A1 Setpoint Actuator
i 1
iSeries
Size:
  050 = 1⁄2"
  075 = 3⁄4"
  100 = 1"
  125 = 11⁄4"
Connection:
  C = Sweat
  T = Thread
  U = Union
Ball Type:
  2 = 2-way
  3 = 3-way
  4 = 4-way
Actuator Type:
  R = Reset
  S = Setpoint
Product may not be available in every configuration. Consult price sheet for current offering.
Valve
Size A B
C E F Weight (lbs) / Cv
2-way 3-way 3*-way, U 4-way 2&3-way 3*-way, U 4-way 3*-way, U 4-way 2-way 3-way 3*-way, U 4-way
1⁄2" 3" 23⁄8" 39⁄16" 49⁄16" 53⁄16" — 29⁄16" 29⁄16" — 41⁄4" — 1.15/4.9 1.25/1.5 1.45/3.5 —